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F68	 F= 68-71 cm
F71	 F= 71-74 cm
F73	 F= 73-76 cm
F75	 F= 75-78 cm
F78	 F= 78-81 cm
F81	 F= 81-84 cm
F83	 F= 83-86 cm
F85	 F= 85-88 cm
F88	 F= 88-91 cm
F91	 F= 91-94 cm
F93	 F= 93-96 cm
F95	 F= 95-98 cm
F98	 F= 98-101 cm

2P96	 L= 96-102 cm
2P114	 L= 114-120 cm
2P116	 L= 116-122 cm
2P121	 L= 121-127 cm
2P126	 L= 126-132 cm
2P131	 L= 131-137 cm
2P136	 L= 136-142 cm
2P141	 L= 141-147 cm
2P146	 L= 146-152 cm
2P151	 L= 151-157 cm
2P156	 L= 156-162 cm
2P161	 L= 161-167 cm
2P166	 L= 166-172 cm
2P171	 L= 171-177 cm
2P176	 L= 176-182 cm
2P181	 L= 181-187 cm
2P186	 L= 186-192 cm
2P191	 L= 191-197 cm
2P196	 L= 196-202 cm
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3,5x9,5
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2P151 65

2P156 115

2P161 165

2P166 215

2P171 265

2P176 315

2P181 365

2P186 415

2P191 465

2P196 515

** mm

2P114 0

2P116 0

2P126 0

2P131 0

2P136 0

2P141 0

2P146 0



5

≥ 35 mm

5

6

3,5x45 n.2

15
0 

m
m

15
0 

m
m

ø4

ø4



6

30 mm

7

8

ø6

ø6

4x35

S6

x2

x2

ø6 mm

15
0 

m
m

15
0 

m
m

Y=X

X

No!

OK



7

9

10



8

Acrylic CeramicConcrete
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non acetico
non acétique
acetic-acid free
nicht essigsäurevernetzend
niet zuur
no acético
não acético
neoctový
ne oceten
nem ecetsavas
nie octowy
ÌÂ yÍcycÌ˚È
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